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5,641

Sites Receiving
Grants

$112.72M

Funding
Awarded

95

Counties
Represented

11

Ineligible
Applications

Licensed Center
36%

Licensed FCC
46%

Licensed Group FCC
9%

Exempt Center
8%

Program Type

Group IA
67%

Group IB
21%

Group II
12%

County Group

No
54%

Yes
46%

DIA Status

Other
3%

No Answer
18%

Hispanic/Latinx
28%

White
27%

Black
24%

Director Race/Ethnicity

Category

Salaries

Occupancy Costs

Utilities

Fringe Benefits

Food Services

PPE/Cleaning Supplies & Testing

Supplies (Consumables)

Contractual Services

Other/Miscellaneous

Equipment

Indirect Costs

Direct Administrative Costs

Consultant Services

Remote Learning Costs for School Age Care

$15.9M

$1.8M

$0.3M

$0.3M

$0.2M

$0.1M

$0.1M

$0.1M

$0.1M

$0.1M

$0.0M

$0.0M

$0.0M

$0.0M

Expenditures

Program
Type

Average
Payment

Minimum
Payment

Maximum
Payment

Licensed
Center

Exempt
Center

Licensed FCC

Licensed
Group FCC

$2,329.00

$1,813.00

$45,000.00

$290,970.00

$1,620.00

$568.00

$5,400.00

$3,564.00

$1,831.33

$1,437.73

$23,812.91

$47,267.19

Average and Range of Payments
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Exempt Center

Licensed Center

Licensed FCC

Licensed Group FCC
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